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1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_01-4x4.dst
3.85x3.83 inches; 8,183 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Spice (Sul-R:562)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_02-4x4.dst
3.46x3.85 inches; 10,795 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
5. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_03-4x4.dst
3.76x3.85 inches; 9,451 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:622)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_04-4x4.dst
3.50x3.84 inches; 8,239 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_05-4x4-A.dst
3.14x3.84 inches; 10,520 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_05-4x4-B.dst
3.05x3.77 inches; 7,923 stitches

2 thread changes; 2 colors

1. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_06-4x4.dst
2.85x3.85 inches; 7,258 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_07-4x4.dst
3.84x3.38 inches; 9,525 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
3. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
4.  (Sul-R:622)
5. Spice (Sul-R:562)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
9. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_08-4x4.dst
3.01x3.84 inches; 9,088 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Spice (Sul-R:562)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
8. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_09-4x4.dst
3.85x3.21 inches; 9,746 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
4. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
5.  (Sul-R:622)
6. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
7. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
8. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_10-4x4.dst
3.12x3.84 inches; 8,407 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Lt. Teal (Sul-R:1045)
2. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
3.  (Sul-R:622)
4. Spice (Sul-R:562)
5. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
8. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
9. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_11-4x4.dst
3.63x3.85 inches; 11,364 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Lt. Putty (Sul-R:1229)
2.  (Sul-R:622)
3. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
4. Golden Yellow (Sul-R:1185)
5. Lipstick (Sul-R:561)
6. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
7. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)

Fluffy_christmas_bears_12-4x4.dst
2.86x3.85 inches; 9,894 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors


